Rang Name

1

L 0 N O AW N

T
B W N B O

Fetz Martin
Bogenreiter Franz
Widter Wolfgang
Kakuska Robert
Hauk Michael
Fuhrmann Anton
Mohr Gerhard
Lager Herbert
Sturm Brigitte
Ladmann Michael
Eckenfellner Erich
Rechtberger Franz
Schabhittl Dietmar
Scholler David
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Verein
HSV WN
SKH
PSV
PSV
PSV
SKH
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
Gast

s1
49
48
47
48
45
48
37
49
46
41
41
42
22
11

2
49
46
49
46
46
43
46
47
46
48
45
43

30

s3
48
46
49
49
49
49
44
49
46
45
43
34
30
27

S4 3 30 Sek.
48 194
47 187
48 193
48 191
45 185
48 188
43 170
47 192
48 186
47 181
48 177
38 157
39 99
26 94

s1
41
48
48
43
47
40
45
47
41
45
40

35
17

S2
48
46
49
47
47
46
47
50
47
35
48
35
37

s3
49
49
47
46
47
48
47
44
49
47
42
47
24
32

s4
46
49
48
46
46
44
45
49
47
40
43
37
39
13

2 20 Sek.
184
192
192
182
187
178
184
190
184
167
173
119
135
62

s1
45
47
40
42
43
46
45
23
31
47
39
38
19
6

2
48
43
44
47
42
42
44
41
47
42
45
44
41
0

s3
46
47
41
41
46
47
47
41
36
46
36
26
38

sS4 310 Sek.
a5 184
42 179
39 164
42 17
a1 172
38 173
46 182
43 148
44 158
40 175
40 160
12 120
26 124
19 40

Gesamt
562
558
549
545
544
539
536
530
528
523
510
396
358
196



